Uitslagenlijst Off Road Duathlon Weert
Weert - Zaterdag 26 oktober 2013

HD14, KOPPELCROSS

H10, ASPIRANTEN
Plaats Naam

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Merijn Ellenkamp Utrecht 1:11:30
2 Koen de Haan Eindhoven 1:15:51
3 Jim Korsten Breda 1:17:41
4 Jeroen Dekker Beek Lb 1:20:14
5 Jo Smits Weert 1:20:55
6 Peter Reder Hellenthal (GER) 1:21:45
7 Maarten Bikker Drunen 1:21:45
8 Ad Kik 's-Hertogenbosch 1:22:07
9 Frans Prinsen Weert 1:22:40
10 Nicky Linskens Weert 1:23:05
11 Dennis van Tetering 's-Hertogenbosch 1:23:23
12 Marcel Raemaekers Weert 1:23:40
13 Corné Vollenberg Zeeland 1:24:29
14 Emiel Berens Heeswijk-Dinther 1:24:54
15 Ruud Korsten Kelpen-Oler 1:25:38
16 Joost Rademaekers Veldhoven 1:27:24
17 Mark Fonteijn Weert 1:28:07
18 Hans Janssen Waalwijk 1:28:08
19 Carlos Lima Weert 1:28:28
20 Laurens Kessels Budel 1:29:10
21 Ad Schoonderbeek Waalwijk 1:31:45
22 Ine Reiling Sterksel 1:34:59
23 Jane Reacq 's-Hertogenbosch 1:37:17
24 Randy Reacq 's-Hertogenbosch 1:38:42
25 Saskia Kessels Budel 1:43:34

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Niels van Lanen Elst Gld 32:52
2 Thom Schijnen Maastricht 33:03
3 Yente Vanswijgenhoven Tongeren (BEL) 33:38
4 Rowan de Greef Sevenum 36:46

H12, ASPIRANTEN
Plaats Naam

1 Lucas Goené
2 Ritse Waaijenberg

D12, ASPIRANTEN
Plaats Naam

1 Linette Linders

H14, JEUGD
Plaats Naam

1 Rick Ogier

D14, JEUGD
Plaats Naam

1 Vera Wismans

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Veenendaal
Brummen

29:43
32:37

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Deurne

32:08

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Weert

1:00:33

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Veulen

58:11

D18, X-ATHLON
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Roos Staps Tilburg 2:06:29

H20, X-ATHLON

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Juul van de Kruijs Tilburg 1:27:06
2 Erik vd Heijden Waspik 1:33:07
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D20, X-ATHLON
Plaats Naam
1 Anne Reintjes

H24, X-ATHLON
Plaats Naam
1 Hendrik Venema
2 Rorik Schouten
3 Rob Musters
4 Erik van den Heuvel
5 Ben A'Campo
6 Paulus Martens
7 Marcel Dubois
8 Fabian Schouten
9 Steven Hofstee
10 Joffrey Stofberg
11 Carlos Lima
12 Bart Fraussen
13 Maarten Plessius
14 Ronald Leise
15 Bob Van Werde
16 Rick Coenen
17 Jon Rompen
18 Marcel Heijnen
19 Guy Janssens
20 Dirk Nijs

D24, X-ATHLON

Plaats Naam
1 Judith Visser
2 Marleen Stroomer
3 Johanna Josten
4 Adrienne Evers
5 Claudia van Rhoon

H40, X-ATHLON

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Castenray

1:56:01

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Nijmegen
Hoogwoud
Oud Gastel
Swalmen
Brunssum
Breda
Brunssum
Uithoorn
Dongen
Brunssum
Weert

As (BEL)
Geleen
Brunssum
Kinrooi (BEL)
Susteren
Heerlen
Roermond
Stabroek (BEL)
Bree (BEL)

1:25:40
1:27:21
1:35:46
1:37:26
1:39:37
1:43:14
1:44:22
1:44:41
1:46:54
1:47:47
1:47:57
1:48:56
1:52:50
1:54:58
1:56:01
1:58:40
1:58:55
2:07:53
2:08:05
2:10:31

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Valkenswaard
Zwaag

Tegelen
Amersfoort
Roelofarendsveen

1:43:33
1:52:34
1:58:28
1:59:17
2:17:45

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Ronny Driesen Hamont (BEL) 1:28:20
2 Jos Broeren 's-Hertogenbosch 1:34:02
3 Ron Aardenburg Heemskerk 1:36:39
4 Jeroen van de Calseijd Amersfoort 1:37:34
5 Theo Nouwens Helmond 1:39:07
6 Dirk Wilmink Valkenswaard 1:42:09
7 Ronald Schellekens Gemonde 1:42:12
8 Frank Harperink Eindhoven 1:43:05
9 Bart van Linder Oost West en Middelb 1:43:59
10 Allard van Lingen Nijmegen 1:45:43
11 Toine Breikers Sittard 1:46:32
12 Henk Christen Arnhem 1:47:39
13 Joop Bolck Hilvarenbeek 1:47:46
14 Huub Ruijters Weert 1:49:09
15 Carlo Reintjens Weert 1:50:53
16 Prils Rudi Kinrooi (BEL) 1:52:23
17 Toon timmermans Weert 1:52:49
18 Jim Dautzenberg Heerlen 1:52:55
19 Frans Hooijen Hapert 1:54:51
20 Robbert Lambriks Maastricht 1:55:40
21 Raymond Haagmans Nuth 1:57:05
22 Leon Stals Haelen 1:57:22
23 Marc Haex Weert 1:58:14
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

24 Raymond Jansen Zoetermeer 2:00:09

25 Benny Everts Zwolle 2:00:15

26 Ton Cranen Heythuysen 2:02:15

27 Sead Cilic Eindhoven 2:02:15

28 Frank Kerkhoffs Valkenburg Lb 2:22:55
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Thea Segeren Breda 1:56:38

2 Bianca van den Kieboom Steenbergen Nb 1:57:42
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Mark Waaijenberg Brummen 1:38:22

2 Ron Hendriks Wijchen 1:40:21

3 Dick Scholtus Kesteren 1:44:27

4 Jac Derix Waldfeucht (GER) 1:45:04

5 Willem Derks Dordrecht 1:46:32

6 Didier Vercruysse Mortel (BEL) 1:50:46

7 Ron Welters Nijmegen 1:50:55

8 Martin Voets Boxtel 1:56:33

9 Frank Hengeveld Nootdorp 1:57:44

10 Bern Jansen Weert 2:13:56
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Bert Streumer Odijk 1:41:44

2 Gerard van Wissen Nieuw-Beijerland 1:52:02

3 Leo Meewisse Woubrugge 1:54:43

4 Harald ten Katen 's-Gravenhage 1:58:05
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